
Updated : 13 July 2019 

 

  
 

FNQ BUS LINES PTY LTD  
19 Sawmill Road, Mossman QLD 4873  
(T): 07/4098 2380 / (F): 07/4098 2946 

Email: info@fnqbuslines.com.au 

 
TIMETABLE – ROCKY POINT MIALLO RUN P1009 

 

ROUTE NO P1009 TIME AM  TIME PM  LOCATION  
MORNING RUN    

 7.54  Marlin Drive Bus Shelter 

 7.55  Oleander Drive Bus Shelter 

 8.00  Highway at Rocky Point-Port Douglas Views 

 8.07  Bamboo Creek Road – 3 house intersection 

 8.09  Bamboo Creek Road bus shelter 

 8.11  Bamboo Creek Road Bomb Site 

 8.12  Assman Road bus shelter  

 8.15  Miallo State School  

 8.19  187-191 Somerset Drive 

 8.21  Somerset Drive bus stop 

 8.27  Mossman State High School 

 8.30  St Augustine’s 

AFTERNOON RUN    

  3.05 Mossman State High School  

  3.11 Davemark Road 

  3.16 187-191 Somerset Drive 

  3.17 Cnr. Jebeva Close 

  3.18 Somerset Drive bus stop 

  3.21 Miallo State School  

  3.23 Cnr. Assman Road  

  3.26 Bamboo Creek Road Bomb Site 

  3.28 Bamboo Creek Road bus shelter 

  3.31 Bamboo Creek Road Coulthard’s Driveway  

  3.32 Saltwater Bridge 

  3.35 Highway at Rocky Point Port Douglas Views 

  3.39 Marlin Drive bus shelter 

  3.40 Oleander Drive bus shelter 

 `   
  
 

 

 

mailto:info@fnqbuslines.com.au

